BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

l (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
| PUNE, INDIA

\ PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER-2022
|

ﬂ CIRCULAR NO. - 67 - 512
| College / Inst.  : (9 ) DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE

Course : (512 ) BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (2008 COURSE)
Course Part :(703)FIRST-B.D.S.
Branch
Sr. | Subject Subject . Time .
No.| Code Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Broin Time To
GENERAL HUMAN ANATOMY
1 3789 | Compulsory |INCLUDING EMBRYOLOGY & Mon 26/06/2023 09:00 AM
HISTOLOGY
2 3790 | Compulsory S%T§§£EG|%¥Q$I Ailosse Tue 27/06/2023 09:00 AM
2~ DENTAL ANATOMY,
i 3 3791 | Compulsory |EMBRYOLOGY & ORAL Wed 28/06/2023 09:00 AM
HISTOLOGY
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER-2022
CIRCULAR NO. - 67 - 512
College /Inst.  :(9)DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE
Course : (512 ) BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (2008 COURSE)
Course Part : (704 ) SECOND -B.D.S.
Branch
Sr. | Subject Subject . Time .
No.| Code Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Eéomn Time To
1 | 5754 | Campuisory | SERER I BATIOEOEYS Tue 21/03/2023 09:00 AM
GENERAL & DENTAL
e |52 5755 | Compulsory |PHARMACOLOGY & Mon 20/03/2023 09:00 AM
THERAPEUTICS
3 5756 | Compulsory | DENTAL MATERIALS Thu 23/03/2023 09:00 AM
4 5757 | Compulsory |PRE CLINICAL CONSERVATIVE Sat 25/03/2023 09:00 AM
PRE CLINICAL 7
5 5758 | Compulsory PROSTHODONTICS Fri 24/03/2023 09:00 AM
"
PRINGIPAL
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
PUNE, INDIA

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER-2022

CIRCULAR NO. - 67 -512

College / Inst.  : (9) DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE

Course : (512 ) BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (2008 COURSE)
Course Part :(705) THIRD - B.D.S.
Branch
Sr. | Subject Subject . Time .
No.l Code Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Eicimi Time To
1 5759 | Compulsory | GENERAL MEDICINE Mon 10/04/2023 09:00 AM
2 5760 | Compulsory | GENERAL SURGERY Tue 11/04/2023 09:00 AM
ORAL PATHOLOGY & ORAL -
3 5761 Compulsory | MICROBIOLOGY Wed 12/04/2023 09:00 AM
I
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER-2022
CIRCULAR NO. - 67 - 512
College /Inst.  :(9)DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE
Course : (512 ) BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (2008 COURSE)
Course Part : (1250 ) FINAL B.D.S. Sem-|
Branch
Sr. | Subject | Subject : Time :
No.| Code Type Subject Group Start Date End Date Eroin Time To
1 8985 | Compulsory |PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY A Mon 15/05/2023 09:00 AM
2 8985 | Compulsory |PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY B Wed 17/05/2023 09:00 AM
3 8985 | Compulsory |PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY C Tue 16/05/2023 09:00 AM
T: 4 8986 | Compulsory |PERIODONTOLOGY A Tue 16/05/2023 09:00 AM
5 8986 | Compulsory PERIODONTOLOGY B Mon 15/05/2023 09:00 AM
6 8986 | Compulsory |PERIODONTOLOGY C Wed 17/05/2023 09:00 AM
ORTHODONTICS &
7 8987 | Compulsory | JENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS A Wed 17/05/2023 09:00 AM
ORTHODONTICS &.
8 8987 | Compulsory | pENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS B Tue 16/05/2023 09:00 AM
ORTHODONTICS &
9 8987 | Compulsory DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS C Mon 15/05/2023 09:00 AM
10 | 8988 | Compulsory [ORAL MEDICINE & RADIOLOGY A Thu 18/05/2023 09:00 AM
11 8988 | Compulsory | ORAL MEDICINE & RADIOLOGY B Fri 19/05/2023 09:00 AM
12 | 8988 | Compulsory |ORAL MEDICINE & RADIOLOGY C Sat 20/05/2023 09:00 AM

2/1/2023 9:15:20
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

PUNE, INDIA

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - WINTER-2022

College / Inst.

CIRCULAR NO. - 67 - 512

: (9 ) DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PUNE

Course : (512 ) BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (2008 COURSE) -
Course Part  :(1251)FINAL B.D.S. Sem-ll
Branch
Sr. | Subject Subject Time A
No.| Code Type Group Start Date End Date Efom Time To
ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL
1 8989 | Compulsory SURGERY Mon 17/04/2023 09:00 AM
5 Bogl=| Eompuisany fe e B (e B Tue 18/04/2023 09:00 AM
=
1 3 | ‘a9t |‘computsary [ERISTHOROITCSAND Wed 19/04/2023 09:00 AM
4 | eur | ompulspny [TA=TIATEG S UEEVERTINE Thu 20/04/2023 09:00 AM|
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Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed University, Pune
Pune : 411 030
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